Sudwestfalen | Sommer 2024
SG Demag e.V. TA (5019309)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Am Obergraben 3, Zugang uber Ringstr., 58300 Wetter , Ruhr
T 02335 2971

Sportwart/in
Sieper, Anne Kathrin
T 0173 5105601 damensportwartin.tennis@sgdemag.de

Jugendwart/in

Schulz, Yannis Noah
T 015753717281 yannisnschulz@gmail.com
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Damen 40 4er 1 | Kreisklasse 1
MF: Sabine Klaas

m 015733166372; klaasjosama@aol.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Sieper, Anne Kathrin
Brock, Ute Gabriela
Schlenga, Susanne
Hackert, Anke

Danz, Carolin
Osthoff Schulz, Carmen
Hensel, Elke

Hanf, Petra

Klaas, Sabine
Zobel, Kerstin
Gerling, Kathrin
Kemper, Kirsten

13 Watson, Aline
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ID-Nr.

28400030
26500414
26400330
26400545
26651663
26552387
26751614
27191413
26402934
26000664
27084867
26853933
26751641

LK

LK16,6
LK18,1
LK21,6
LK22,9
LK23,2
LK24,2
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,9
LK24,9
LK25,0
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